
COLD BEVERAGES
PEPSI 
SANDORA JUICE 
MORSHYNSKA PREMIUM
BORJOMI 
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
RED BULL SUGARFREE
RED BULL YELLOW EDITION

HOT BEVERAGES
SIGNATURE TEAS
VIBURNUM 
SEA-BUCKTHORN   
GINGER  
GINGER WITH SEA-BUCKTHORN 
RASPBERRY 
PUMPKING AND CINNAMON
PUMPKING AND SEA-BUCKTHORN 
BREWED TEAS 
BLACK "ORA"
GREEN "TEMPLE OF HEAVEN"
HERBAL "CARPATHIAN"
PU'ER 
OOLONG  
COFFEE
RISTRETTO
MACHIATTO
ESPRESSO
DOPPIO
AMERICANO
AMERICANO WITH MILK
LATTE
LATTE MACHIATTO
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHACCINO
PLANT MILK LATTE
PLANT MILK CAPUCCINO
COCOA

SIGNATURE DRINKS
DRIED FRUIT DRINK
ROSE HIP DRINK
CHERRY DRINK
CRANBERRY FRUIT DRINK
RASPBERRY FRUIT DRINK
CHERRY FRUIT DRINK
KVASS
HONEY KVASS

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
ORANGE / GRAPEFRUIT / LEMON
ORANGE-GRAPEFRUIT
ORANGE-LEMON
ORANGE-LEMON
APPLE / CARROT / APPLE-CARROT

BEVERAGES

DESSERTS

COLD APPETISERS
MIXED UKRAINIAN SALO
VINEGAR PICKLED HERRING WITH ONIONS
CARPATHIAN PORCHINI MUSHROOMS WITH ONIONS
CARPATHIAN CHEESE PLATE
PICKLES
MEAT JELLY
PICKLED MILK FUNGUS
BREAD BASKET  BAKED ON THE LIVE LEAVEN

SALADS
VEGETABLE WITH HOMEMADE BRYNZA
BEETROOT AND HONEY FUNGUS  
CABBAGE AND CARROT
PICKED CABBAGE  
CLASSIC DRESSED HERRING  
CHICKEN FILLET OLIVIER 

DUMPLINGS
SALTED
WILD BOAR MEAT
POTATO AND CRACKLINGS
MUSHROOMS AND ONIONS
STEWED CABBAGE
COTTAGE CHEESE AND DILL
HEART AND LUNGS
SWEET
COTTAGE CHEESE AND SOUR CREAM
CHERRIES
BLUEBERRIES

POTATO PANCAKES
COUNTRY-STYLE WITH MEAT
WITH MUSHROOMS SAUCE
WITH SOUR CREAM

F IRST COURSES
UKRAINIAN BORSHCH WITH DOUGHNUT
MUSHROOM SOUP WITH HOMEMADE NOODLES
CHICKEN BROTH WITH MEAT CREPES
TRANSCARPATHIAN BOGRACZ 

HOT DISHES
WHOLE CARP IN GARLIC CRUST
TRADITIONAL BLACK PUDDING
UKRAINIAN BANOSH ON CREAM WITH BRYNZA AND 
CRACKLINGS
HUTSULIAN STYLE PORK WITH 
POTATOES 
STEWED CHICKEN FILLET WITH MUSHROOMS

GRILL
PORK SHISH KEBAB
NECK MEAT SHISH KEBAB
VEAL SHISH KEBAB
RACK OF LAMB
CHICKEN WINGS
RIVER TROUT
POTATO
GRILLED VEGETABLES

SIDE DISHES
HOME-STYLE POTATOES
MASHED POTATOES
BUCKWHEAT WITH BUTTER AND 
FOREST HERBS

SAUCES
ADJIKA / SOUR CREAM / MUSTARD / MAYONNAISE / KETCHUP / 
GARLIC / BEETROOT AND HORSERADISH / BBQ / 
TOMATOE SAUCE WITH CILANTRO

120/50/30g
100/20g
100/20g
200/80g

300g
200g
120g
200g

259
229
259
420
199
229
229

58

230g
200g
150g
200g
180g
300g

229
159
159
159
229
229

230/50g
225g
225g
225g
225g
225g

259
229
229
229
229
229

225g
225g
225g

229
229
229

250/60 g
300g

250/100g
350g

219
219
219
259

0,3 l
0,25 l

0,5l / 0,75l 
0,5 l

0,25 l
0,25 l
0,25 l

65
65

70 / 85
85

100
100
100

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

75
75
75

110
110

65
70
65

100
65
70
85
85
85
85

115
115

85

100g
200/50g

300/50/50g

275g

150g

205
219
315

285

285

259
259
310
569
219
259

85
125

50g 45

100g
200/30/30g

220/50g
115g
180g
2pcs

250/100g

120
175
175
175
175
120
175

250ml

65
65
65
65
65
65
65

250ml
125
125
125
125
125

200g
200g
150g

125
125
125

200/75g
200/75g
200/75g

285
259
229

portion

MENU

WAFFLE CAKE WITH CONDENCED MILK
CREPES WITH COTTAGE CHEESE, SOUR CREAM AND JAM
CREPES WITH POPPY SEEDS AND CHERRY
HONEY CAKE WITH NUTS
CHEESECAKE
DOUGHNUTS WITH JAM
CREPES WITH CUSTARD AND BERRIES

WINE CARD

For your safety we recommend you to use contactless 
menu via QR code. 

Have some trouble? Waiter will help!

per 100g 
per 100g 
per 100g 
150/70g

per 100g 
per 100g 
per 100g 
per 100g 



80
80
80
80
80

265
375
335

155

160
160
160
205
245

185
225

265
390

265
390

90

100
140
185
110

90
90

120
150

115
120
160
185
275

225

235

50
50
50

85
85
85
85
85
85
85

105
140
185

200
120

115
125
255
420

95
95

SIGNATURE ALCOHOL DRINKS
KHRINOVUKHA CLASSIC
KHRINOVUKHA ON HERBS AND PEPPER
SEA-BUCKTHORN AND ORANGE ZEST INFUSION
PEAR AND GINGER INFUSION
HOT WINE

VODKA
RADA
RADA PREMIUM CLASSIC
RADA PREMIUM RESPECT
RADA PREMIUM SPECIAL
FINLANDIA
FINLANDIA VODKA
FINLANDIA REDBERRY
FINLANDIA CRANBERRY
FINLANDIA LIME
FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT
FINLANDIA BLACKCURRANT
FINLANDIA COCONUT

KOSKENKORVA
KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE

BITTERS
XENTA ABSENTA
RIGA BLACK BALSAM CURRANT

SCOTCH WHISKY 
BLENDED

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER RED RYE FINISH
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE
BELL'S ORIGINAL
BELL'S SPICED

SINGLE MALT

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 YO
TALISKER 10 YO 
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 10 YO

BLENDED MALT

COPPER DOG

AMERICAN WHISKY 
TENNESSEE

JACK DANIEL'S OLD №7
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY 
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

BOURBON 

BULLEIT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE

RYE

WOODFORD RYE

CANADIAN WHISKY
CROWN ROYAL DELUXE

COGNAC
HENNESSY

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL
HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILÈGE

RÉMY MARTIN

REMY MARTIN SUPERIOR VS SUPERIOR
REMY MARTIN VSOP

BRANDY
METAXA 5 STARS
METAXA HONEY SHOT
METAXA 7 STARS
SAINT REMY VSOP

UKRAINE

TRANSCARPATHIAN 4*40% (UZHGOROD)

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL  SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK  
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED 

GIN
GORDON’S LONDON DRY
GORDON’S PREMIUM PINK
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA GIN
TANQUERAY № TEN

TEQUILA 
EL JIMADOR BLANCO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

ICE COLD SHOT
JÄGERMEISTER

L IQUOR 
BAILEYS THE ORIGINAL
COINTREAU
SAMBUСA ANTICA CLASSIC

 ENERGY COCKTAILS
RED BULL VODKA 
RED BULL WHISKEY
RED BULL JÄGERMEISTER 

MIX DRINKS
CAPTAIN COLA 
BELL'S COLA 
PURPLE 

BOTTLED COCKTAILS
JOHNNIE COLA 
JOHNNIE GINGER 
AMARO ROB ROY 
GORDON'S TONIC 
CAPTAIN COLA 

BEER
DRAUGHT
KRUŠOVICE KRÁLOVESKÉ ČERNÉ
KRUŠOVICE KRÁLOVSKÉ SVĚTLÉ
OETTINGER WEISS

BOTTLED

PERSHA PRYVATNA BROVARNIA NON-ALCOHOLIC
HEINEKEN  

NUT BOWL 

ALCOHOL

CIGARETTES

5 / 0,4
5 / 0,4
6 / 0,5
6 / 0,5
4 / 0,3
3 / 0,3
5 / 0,4
5 / 0,4
5 / 0,4
5 / 0,4
5 / 0,4
8 / 0,7
8 / 0,7
6 / 0,5
6 / 0,5
6 / 0,5
6 / 0,5
6 / 0,5
6 / 0,5

MARVEL X
MARVEL Z
MARVEL BLUE
MARVEL COMPACT BLUE
MARVEL COMPACT SILVER
MARVEL SUPER SLIMS SILVER
MARVEL COMPACT X
MARVEL COMPACT Z
MARVEL PURPLE ENERGY
MARVEL ORANGE ENERGY
MARVEL GREEN ENERGY
MARVEL SWEET CHOCOLATE
MARVEL SWEET CHERRY
MARVEL BERRY MINT FUSION
MARVEL APPLE MINT FUSION
MARVEL ORANGE FUSION
MARVEL SWEET CHOCOLATE DEMI
MARVEL SWEET CHERRY DEMI
MARVEL SWEET VANILLA DEMI
* information about the price of tobacco products is available at the point of sale аccording to the law of ukraine no. 71-VIII of 28.12.2014, retail 
business entities cannot sell excisable goods with established maximum retail prices at prices higher than the established maximum retail prices 

increased by the amount of excise tax from the retail trade of excisable products.

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

200ml

50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml

50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml

300 ml
300 ml
300 ml

 350 ml
 350 ml
300 ml

200 ml
200 ml
100 ml
200 ml
200 ml

0,3/0,5l
0,3/0,5l
0,3/0,5l

0,5l
0,33

100g

50ml

140
140

120

130
140
110

150
195
220

155
160
185

135
135
165
135
135

90/145
90/145
90/145

75
75

140

prices on tobacco products are set at the margin level of market price


